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Note: Children ages 9 & under must have a parent
or caregiver with them at all times.

Youth Services Department

Springfield Free Public Library
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1,000 Books Before Kindergarten
WHO CAN PARTICIPATE?

ANY CHILD FROM BIRTH UNTIL THE START OF KINDERGARTEN.

HOW LONG WILL IT TAKE?
PROGRAM IS SELF-PACED. NO DEADLINE. EVERY BOOK COUNTS.
SMALL PRIZE FOR EVERY 100 BOOKS.

REGISTER AT THE CHILDREN'S DEPT.

MOTHER GOOSE GROUP

e Tuesday, June 5

e Thursday, June 7

e Saturday, June 9

e Wednesday, June 13
e Saturday, June 16

e Tuesday, June 19

¢ Wednesday, June 20
e Tuesday, June 26

e Thursday, June 28

SATURDAYS
ARE LEGO DAYS
Play Create Build
LEGO out all day.

Give & Take Jugglers
Saturday, June 23 at 11am

Back by popular
demand!

Start the summer by
joining the library for
a family-friendly
juggling show!
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MOMMY & ME

@ 10:30 AM

Craft for ages 2-4

Wed, June 6 and Tues, June 12
Thurs, June 21 and Wed, June 27
Registration required and closes the
day before the program date.

§

2 Campfire
=l 4 Stories
o - Thursdays @ 5:30 PM

/4 “ Join us around a cozy

campfire for great stories!




